
2019 Varsity Schedule
Date Day Opponent Time Location

click underlined for directions

Feb. 4 Monday Fort Worth Paschal 4:30 PM Paschal HS
Feb. 8 Friday Chisholm Trail 5:00 PM Joshua HS

Feb. 12 Tuesday North Crowley 5:00 PM North Crowley HS
Feb. 15 Friday Arlington Seguin 5:00 PM Joshua HS
Feb. 16 Saturday Joshua High Alumni 2:00 PM Joshua HS
Feb. 19 Tuesday Chisholm Trail 6:00 PM Chisholm Trail HS

Feb. 21-23 Thu-Sat Everman/Crowley Tournament TBA Crowley HS/
Goldstein Field

Feb. 28-Mar. 2 Thu- Sat Burleson Elk Classic Tournament TBA Burleson HS/
Joshua HS

Mar. 7-9 Thu-Sat Crowley ISD Tournament TBA Crowley HS/
North Crowley HS

Mar. 12 Tuesday *Red Oak 7:30 PM Joshua HS
Mar. 15 Friday *Red Oak 7:30 PM Red Oak HS
Mar. 19 Tuesday *Waco University 7:30 PM Waco ISD Complex
Mar. 22 Friday *Waco University 7:30 PM Joshua HS
Mar. 23 Saturday Granbury 12:00 PM Granbury HS
Mar. 26 Tuesday *Cleburne 7:30 PM Joshua HS
Mar. 29 Friday *Cleburne 7:30 PM Cleburne HS
Apr. 2 Tuesday *Midlothian 7:30 PM Midlothian HS
Apr. 5 Friday *Midlothian 7:30 PM Joshua HS
Apr. 6 Saturday Granbury 2:00 PM Joshua HS
Apr. 13 Saturday Argyle 2:00 PM Argyle HS
Apr. 16 Tuesday *Ennis 7:30 PM Joshua HS
Apr. 19 Friday *Ennis 7:30 PM Ennis HS
Apr. 23 Tuesday *Corsicana 7:30 PM Corsicana HS
Apr. 26 Friday *Corsicana (SN) 7:30 PM Joshua HS

Italics denotes scrimmage Head Coach: David  Sheppard
*Denotes District 14-5A Game Assistant Coaches: Michael Snapp,
Bold denotes home game Matt Cook, Rodney Morphew
(SN) denotes Senior Night Athletic Director: Gary Robinson

Principal (main campus): Celeste Neal
Principal (9th Grade Campus): Kenneth Bodine
Superintendent: Fran Marek

https://goo.gl/maps/idmXrF9KdVp
https://goo.gl/maps/k7QGF2Ffnyv
https://goo.gl/maps/Mfm36YkwSXq
https://goo.gl/maps/CBbykrVvGs42
https://goo.gl/maps/EWwa4T64w1m
https://goo.gl/maps/huGToUw2Ur92
https://goo.gl/maps/hW4qFycvYVx
https://goo.gl/maps/k7QGF2Ffnyv
https://goo.gl/maps/S4cAp5VsBxo
https://goo.gl/maps/PcXkj1Cb5bH2
https://goo.gl/maps/mTkwHtdiann
https://goo.gl/maps/5oXiQsQYrDT2
https://goo.gl/maps/sW2k9CwfuzF2
https://goo.gl/maps/sQYSLEys2HL2
https://goo.gl/maps/H3XMpgMssLn
https://goo.gl/maps/5nwbnzstGsC2

